Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

MARKING DIAGRAMS
(Note: Microdot may be in either location)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Marking Tolerance
Operating
Temperature Range Package Shipping†
NCP431ACDR2G AC 1%
0°C to 70°C
SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
NCP431ACSNT1G VRF 1% SOT−23−3
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP431BCSNT1G VRJ 0.5% SOT−23−3
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP432BCSNT1G VRM 0.5% SOT−23−3
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP431ACLPRAG ACLP 1% TO−92 (TO−226)
(Pb−Free)
2000 / Tape & Reel
NCP431AIDR2G AI 1%
−40°C to 85°C
SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
NCP431AISNT1G VRG 1% SOT−23−3
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP431BISNT1G VRK 0.5% SOT−23−3
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP432BISNT1G VRN 0.5% SOT−23−3
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP431AILPRAG AILP 1% TO−92 (TO−226)
(Pb−Free)
2000 / Tape & Reel
NCP431AVDR2G AV 1%
−40°C to 125°C
SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
NCP431AVSNT1G /
SC431AVSNT1G*
VRH 1% SOT−23−3
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP431AVLPRAG AVLP 1% TO−92 (TO−226)
(Pb−Free)
2000 / Tape & Reel
NCP431AVLPG AVLP 1% TO−92 (TO−226)
(Pb−Free)
2000 Units / Bag
NCP431BVSNT1G /
SC431BVSNT1G*
VRL 0.5% SOT−23−3
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP432BVSNT1G /
SC432BVSNT1G*
VRP 0.5% SOT−23−3
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
*SC Prefix for Automotive and Other Applications Requiring Unique Site and Control Change Requirements; AEC−Q100 Qualified and PPAP
Capable.
NCP431A, SC431A, NCP431B, SC431B, NCP432B, SC432B Series
15